
 CORRIE PRIMARY & NURSERY SCHOOL 

Holiday list 2024/2025 

 

**OTHER SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES** 

Monday 02nd September 2024 – Staff Training Day 

Friday 25th October 2024 – Staff Training Day 

Monday 09th June 2025– Staff Training Day 

Monday 28th July 2025 – Staff Training Day 

                              Tuesday 29th July 2025 – Staff Training Day 

Bank holidays 

Wednesday 01st January 2025- New Years Day 

Friday 18th April 2025 – Good Friday 

Monday 21st April 2025 – Easter Monday  

Monday 06th May 2024 – May Day 

Monday 26th May 2024 – Spring Bank Holiday 

 

DATE OF OPENING   DATE OF CLOSURE 

 

AUTUMN TERM  Tuesday 3rd September  Thursday 24th October 

2024 

HALF TERM – (Monday 28th October – Friday 01st November) 

  

    Monday 04th November   Friday 20th December 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – (Monday 23rd December – Friday 03rd January) 

 

SPRING TERM  Monday 06th January   Friday 14th February 

2025 

  HALF TERM – (Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February)  

 

    Monday 24th February  Friday 04th April 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS – (Monday 07th April – Monday 21st April)  

 

SUMMER TERM  Tuesday 22nd April   Friday 23rd May 

2025 

 

  HALF TERM – (Monday 26th May – Friday 06th June) 

 

    Tuesday 10th June   Friday 25th July  

 

School will return Tuesday 02nd September 2025 


